Size:
1/4" - 2" Reduce Port
800 WOG
End Connections:
NPT
Valve Materials:
316 Stainless Steel
Ball and Stem Materials:

3087 S. Harbor Blvd, Santa Ana, CA 92704 Tel (714) 427-0877 Fax (714) 427-6392 Web-site: www.avcovalve.com
3087 S. Harbor Blvd, Santa Ana, CA 92704 Tel (714) 427-0877 Fax (714) 427-6392 Web-site: www.avcovalve.com
HOW TO ORDER
Size Series Body & End
Material
Ball & Stem Seat Seal End
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1 1/4"
1 1/2"
2"
100 Series
1 Piece Ball
Valve
3-316SS 3-316SS T-Tefl on T-Tefl on SE-FNPT
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Parts
Body
Retainer
Ball
Stem
Gland RingGland Ring
Ball Seat
Body Seal
PackingPacking
Thrust Washer
Spring Washer
Material
11 Stem Nut
12
13
Handle
Handle Sleeve
316 SS
316 SS
316 SS
316 SS
SS
TFE
TFE
TFE
TFE
SS
SS
SS
VinylVinyl
Features
• The NPT ends conform to ASME
• Investment Casting
• Blow-out Proof Stem
• Reduce bore 800 WOG
• TFE Seat, Seal, Packing
SIZE
1/4"